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GENERAL FEATURES

SPECIFICATIONS

• Protects outdoor fan from snow build-up and hail damage in severe climates.
• 20 Gauge Satin Coat (Galvannealed - Non-spangled matte finish) matching unit.

NOTES:

Model Number Description
CM-SNOW-TKMU-QAHV Snow Hood  (1 per box)

Unit model

PUHY-P72(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PUHY-P168(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P192(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P216(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P-T/Y(S)KMU-A SERIES
Model Sizes Component Qty

S / L / XL CM-SNOW-TKMU

PUHY-P96(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PUHY-P120(T,Y,K)KMU-A

PUHY-P144(T,Y,K)KMU-A

PUHY-P144YSKMU-A

PUHY-P240(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P264(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P288(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P312(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P336(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PUHY-P360(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

S

L

XL

XL

S +S

S + L

S + XL

L + XL

XL + XL

S + S + XL

S + L + XL

S + XL + XL

L + XL + XL

XL + XL + XL
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Unit model

PURY-P72(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PURY-P168(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PURY-P192(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PURY-P216(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PURY-P-T/Y(S)KMU-A SERIES
Model Sizes Component Qty

PURY-P96(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PURY-P120(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PURY-P144(T,Y,Z)KMU-A

PURY-P144YSKMU-A

PURY-P240(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PURY-P264(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

PURY-P288(T,Y,Z)SKMU-A

L

L

XL

XL

L + L

L+ L

L + L

L + XL

XL + XL

XL + XL

XL + XL

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

4

4

4

1

Schedule Reference: Date:

Unit model

PURY-HP72TKMU-A-H

PURY-HP-T(S)KMU-A-H
Model Sizes Component Qty

PURY-HP96TKMU-A-H

PURY-HP120TSKMU-A-H

PURY-HP144TSKMU-A-H

L

L

L + L

L + L

1

2

2

1

Unit model

PURY-HP72YKMU-A

PURY-HP-Y(S)KMU-A
Model Sizes Component Qty

PURY-HP96YKMU-A

PURY-HP120YSKMU-A

PURY-HP144YSKMU-A

L

L

L + L

L + L

1

2

2

1

• On-site assembly required, instruction provided within box.

S / L / XL CM-SNOW-TKMU

S / L / XL CM-SNOW-TKMU

S / L / XL CM-SNOW-TKMU

Unit model

QAHV-N136(T)(Y)AU-HPB

QAHV-N136(T)(Y)AU-HPB
Model Sizes Component Qty

L 1

S / L / XL CM-SNOW-TKMU



CM-SNOW-TKMU – DIMENSIONS

Form # SB_CM-SNOW-TKMU-QAHV_202305 
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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